

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT						1 OF 1	
RED ARROW HIGHWAY (WATERVLIET TOWNSHIP) FROM CITY LIMITS TO SADDLER DRIVE						Bid 2022-057	
2 INCH HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY AND GRAVEL SHOULDERS							
RECORD OF BIDS						05/11/22	
CONTRACTOR			MICHIGAN PAVING		RIETH-RILEY		
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$4,825.00	\$4,825.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	
175	TON	APPROACH, CI, II	\$40.00	\$7,000.00	\$36.00	\$6,300.00	
300	TON	SHLD, CI II	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$36.00	\$10,800.00	
2	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1, MODIFIED	\$1,600.90	\$3,201.80	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	
2	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE Q	\$654.49	\$1,308.98	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	
1,600	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$5.00	\$8,000.00	\$6.70	\$10,720.00	
5	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$217.00	\$1,085.00	
200	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$87.40	\$17,480.00	\$124.00	\$24,800.00	
3,500	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$87.40	\$305,900.00	\$82.80	\$289,800.00	
72	FT	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, 24 INCH, STOP BAR	\$8.00	\$576.00	\$8.00	\$576.00	
2	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, XING	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	
1	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, SCHOOL	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	
15,200	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, WHITE	\$0.10	\$1,520.00	\$0.10	\$1,520.00	
4,700	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, YELLOW	\$0.15	\$705.00	\$0.15	\$705.00	
200	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	
200	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$188.00	\$376.00	
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$9,999.22	\$9,999.22	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	
240	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$240.00	\$3.00	\$720.00	
240	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$240.00	\$0.25	\$60.00	
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$10,237.00	\$10,237.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
1	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJ	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	
TOTAL			\$386,660.00		\$421,704.00		